
RESULTS
TRA Level 4 - Women 13+

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

CANNON Heather40 40.0800.0 0.08.600 8.300 8.500 8.4001 8.500

Apex Harlow Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.700 8.500 8.400 8.4008.700 0.0 40.870

80.950

17.10014.170

16.90013.880

9.600

9.300 8.400

8.600

MAWHOOD Abigail44 40.7900.0 0.09.000 8.500 8.700 9.0002 9.200

Bolton Trampoline Club 0.0 8.600 8.300 8.500 8.4008.700 0.0 39.975

80.765

17.10013.075

17.90013.190

9.800

9.700 8.900

8.800

KERSLEY Lexi-Marie43 39.8200.0 0.08.800 8.200 8.500 8.6003 8.600

Abbey High Fliers 0.0 8.200 8.000 7.900 8.4008.500 0.0 38.915

78.735

16.60012.615

17.20012.720

9.700

9.900 8.600

8.500

CHAPMAN Alice41 39.6500.0 0.09.100 8.300 8.300 8.7004 9.100

Sussex Martlets
Trampoline Club

0.0 8.300 8.200 8.100 8.3008.800 0.0 39.065

78.715

16.60012.565

17.30012.750

9.900

9.600 8.600

8.400

PREECE Anna45 39.1300.0 0.08.300 8.300 8.000 8.0005 8.600

React Trampoline Club 0.0 7.700 8.000 8.300 7.5008.300 0.0 38.660

77.790

16.20013.060

16.60012.930

9.400

9.600 8.300

8.200

CROFT Bethany42 38.5550.0 0.08.500 8.200 8.400 8.8006 8.200

Stardust Trampolining Club 0.0 8.500 7.500 8.000 8.1007.800 0.0 37.120

75.675

15.80011.920

16.80011.955

9.400

9.800 8.400

7.800

RANDALL Lilian46 39.4400.0 0.08.500 8.100 8.700 8.1007 8.600

React Trampoline Club 0.0 4.400 4.000 4.200 3.8004.100 0.0 21.520

60.960

8.1007.820

16.90012.740

5.600

9.800 8.400

3.900
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